Description
Murphy LM2000 model maintains the crankcase
oil level of an engine, pump or compressor.
Adjusted to the correct running-oil-level, the
LM2000 will replenish oil as it is used. An inte-
gral, low-level switch will alarm and/or shutdown
the equipment if supply oil is lost and the equip-
ment continues to use oil.

3/4 NPTF 3/8 NPTF
LM2000S
How to Order
Specify model LM2000
LM2000S
Accessories (Specify part number)
Description Part Number
Vent Fittings Kit 15000954
Hose Kit 15000355
1/2NPT x 1/2 in. Hose Barbed Fittng 89080801
3/4NPT x 1 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89081001
3/8NPTF x 1/2 in. Hose Barbed Fittng 89080601
Pipe Bracket Kit 15000238
Universal Flange Kit 15010224
LM2000/LM2000S Shipping Dimensions:
9 x 5-1/2 x 6 in. (229 x 140 x 152 mm).
LM2000/LM2000S Shipping Weight:
3 lbs. 6 oz. (1.5 kg)
Mounting Brackets with Hardware
Murphy offers two mounting brackets for the LM2000. The 15000238 Pipe
Bracket Kit fits a 7/8 in. (22 mm) diameter pipe (see typical installation
below). The 15010224 universal Flange Kit allows various mounting methods.
Dimensions
15000238
Pipe Bracket Kit
15010224
Universal Flange Kit
Additional Hardware
Supplied
(2) 1/4-20 x 7/8 inch
(22 mm) screws
(2) 1/4-20 x 1 inch
(25 mm) screws
(4) 1/4-20 hex nuts
(4) 1/4 inch (6 mm) dia.
split washer
Additional Hardware Supplied
(2) 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 inch
(32 mm) bolts
(4) 1/4 inch dia. flat washer
(2) 1/4-20 hex nuts
(2) 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 inch
(32 mm) bolts
(4) 5/16 dia. flat washer
(2) 5/16-18 hex nuts
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW
Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
+1 661 272 4700  fax +1 661 947 7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com